
10:45 am Tue 7 May, 24 Softball: JV Schedule 2017-18 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Depart
Mon 05/07/2018 3:30 pm HS Softball-1st Practice Softball Field Complex
Mon 05/21/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV vs. Perry Softball Field Complex
Tue 05/22/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV vs. Panorama Softball Field Complex
Thu 05/24/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV @ West Central Valley West Central Valley High School
Tue 05/29/2018 5:30 pm Softball: JV at Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Wed 05/30/2018 5:30 pm Softball: JV @ Martensdale St. Mary Martensdale-St Marys Jr-Sr High School
Fri 06/01/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV vs. Collins Maxwell Softball Field Complex
Tue 06/05/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV vs. West Central Valley Softball Field Complex
Thu 06/07/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV vs. Pella Christian Softball Field Complex
Mon 06/11/2018 5:30 pm Softball: JV @ Woodward Granger Woodward-Granger Softball Field
Tue 06/12/2018 7:00 pm JV Softbal vs Collins Maxwell Softball Field Complex
Wed 06/13/2018 5:30 pm JV Softball at Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Tue 06/19/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV vs. Woodward Granger Woodward-Granger Softball Field
Wed 06/20/2018 7:00 pm Softball home vs WG - JV Softball Field Complex
Fri 06/22/2018 7:00 pm Softball - JV at Panorama Panorama High School
Mon 06/25/2018 7:00 pm Softball: JV home vs Van Meter Softball Field Complex
Wed 06/27/2018 5:30 pm V Softball at WG - V DH Woodward-Granger Softball Field
Fri 06/29/2018 10:00 am Softball: JV @ ACGC Tourney Adair-Casey Guthrie Center High School


